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Jan [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

01/05/2021 No Speaker Business Meeting

01/12/2021 Larry Diamond Freeman Spogli & Hoover,
Stanford

TBD ldiamond@stanford.edu Jean Mordo

01/19/2021 Luis Belmonte Partner, Seven Hills Properties -
R.E. Develop.

TBD lbelmonte@7hp.com Jim O’Neill

01/26/2021 Andrew Roberts British historian and visiting
Hoover Fellow

Winston Churchill, A Walk
With Destiny

andrew@andrew-roberts.net Larry Horton
George Marotta

Feb [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

02/02/2021 Stan Bunger Morning Anchorman, KCBS Radio What it takes in journalism stan.bunger@kcbsradio.com Jim O’Neill

02/09/2021 T. S. Ravi Serial Entrepreneur -
Semiconductor Equipment

An Entrepreneur’s Journey tsravi64@gmail.com Ashok Mathur

02/16/2021 Nicole Taylor CEO, Silicon Valley Community
Foundation

Philanthropic Negotiation of
local crises -- 2020 (tentative)

nicole@siliconvalleycf.org George Brown

02/23/2021 Tom Lee Electrical Engineering
Professor--Stanford Univ

Transatlantic Telegraph tomlee@ee.stanford.edu Jim Gibbons

March [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

03/02/2021 Jim Caldwell Artist and Art Scholar Heavenly Shades of Night;
The History of Nocturnes

jim@jimcaldwellart.com David Morrison

03/09/2021 Abbas Milani Stanford Professor and Hoover
Fellow

Iran and the U.S.A.--A Better
Future?

amilani@stanford.edu Jim O’Neill
George Marotta

03/16/2021 Leon Panetta Former Director, CIA, etc. TBD info@panettainstitute.org Jim O’Neill

03/23/2021 Susan Manheimer Retired Police Chief - San Mateo &
Oakland

Challenges of Law
Enforcement Leadership in
the 21st Century

semanheimer@outlook.com Gary Waldeck

03/30/2021 Alka Kapur Teacher, writer, instructor Yoga, in all its extensions alka1.kapur@gmail.com Ashok Mathur

April [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor
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04/06/2021 Lisa Fremont Tech Support Staff Member Outdoor Sculpture at
Stanford

Lisa Fremont
fremontlisam@gmail.com

William Eaglstein

04/13/2021 Norman Naimark Stanford Professor Russia in the Biden Era Norman M Naimark
naimark@stanford.edu

George Maratta

04/20/2021 David Lewis Save the Bay San Francisco Bay Health David Lewis,
dlewis@savesfbay.org

John Davis

04/27/2021 Michael Ritchie Public Information Rep., Santa
Clara Valley Water District

Zoom Tour of Santa Clara
Valley Water Facilities

Michael Ritchie & his Team
Gina Adriano
GAdriano@valleywater.org

Rob Lipshutz

May  [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

05/04/2021 Tom DuBois Mayor - Palo Alto Palo Alto Initiatives Tom DuBois
<tomforcouncil@gmail.com>

Gary Waldeck

05/11/2021 Kathryn E. Stoner Deputy Director, Freeman Spogli
Institute, Stanford

(Note: Hard Stop at 2:00 pm)
Topic:  Russia Resurrected

Kathryn E. Stoner
kstoner@stanford.edu

Russ Porter

05/18/2021 Mark Ellyne Visiting Lecturer, Department of
Economics, University of Cape
Town, South Africa

South Africa:  Where
Economies of the First and
Third World Meet

mark.ellyne@gmail.com
720-546-6857 (usa)

Marty Eisenberg

05/25/2021 John Svahn Co-Exec Director Truckee Donner
Land Trust

Description of
Truckee-Donner Land Trust
and what it does

John Svahn john@tdlandtrust.org Marty Eisenberg

June [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

6/1/2021 Dr. Richard Ford Professor of Law, Stanford Law
School

Dress Code: How the Laws of
Fashion Made History

Richard Ford rford@stanford.edu
(w) 650-723-2796
(C)  415-425-2892
Ass’t. Corissa Paris

William Eaglstein

06/08/2021 David Howell Minister @ 1st Congregational
Church, PA

Art from Chicago to New
Orleans (and Dallas)

David Howell, david@fccpa.org David Morrison

06/15/2021
Ladies Day

Shelley Golden Branding Image Consultant Zoom ‘Make Overs’ shelley@shelleygoldenstyle.com Marty Eisenberg
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06/22/2021 Hugh Burroughs Berry Gordy Family Foundation,
Pres./CEO, ret.

Private Foundations & the Public
Good

hcburroughs@sbcglobal.net
650-722-3039

Dan Zemanek

06/29/2021 Leon Beeler Financial Officer (Retired) History of Sunset Magazine Leon Beeler
leonbeeler@live.com

David Morrison

July [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

07/06/2021 Don Horsley Supervisor, 3rd District,         San
Mateo County

TBD dhorsley@smcgov.org David Morrison

07/13/2021 Bert Patenaude Research Fellow, Hoover Inst. &
other affiliations, Stanford

Roosevelt-Hoover Presidential
transition

Bertrand M Patenaude
patenaude@stanford.edu

G Maratta & G
Waldeck

07/20/2021 Various FF Members Short Vignettes about a lot of
things

A Surprise! Gary Waldeck

07/27/2021 S.K Gupta Lockheed Vice President of
Operations for Space Systems
(Retired)

The Stealth Ship, Sea Shadow S.K Gupta
sk.gupta.us@gmail.com

Gary Waldeck

August [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

08/03/2021 Ted Beck and
Annamaria Lusardi

Mr. Beck, past Pres. of the Nat’l
Endowment for Financial
Education; Ms. Lusardi, Prof. of
Economics & Accountancy at
George Washington School of Biz

Are Americans Financially
Competent?

tedbeck75@gmail.com Dan Zemanek

08/10/2021 Kevin McCormack Sr. Director Public
Communications & Patient
Advocate Outreach

Something Better Than Hope kmccormack@cirm.ca.gov Peter Thurston

08/17/2021 Dr. Thomas Ehrlich Adj. Professor @ Stanford
University

Educating College Students to
be Actively Engaged in Politics

tehrlich@stanford.edu
Contact: 650.853.8608

Michael Kirst

08/24/2021 Margaret Dumas Published Mystery Novels A review of her experience as
an author and a brief review
of selected writings.

heymargaret@earthlink.net
Contact: (650) 759-3517

Satish Survanshi
301-512-8782
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08/31/2021 Dr. Dilip Jeste Distinguished Prof. of Psychiatry &
Neurosciences, UC San Diego

Wisdom, Brain, Aging and
Evolution

Contact: 858/456-0816
djeste@ucsd.edu

Satish Survanshi
301-512-8782

Sept [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

09/07/2021 Chase Beamer &
Katharine Beamer

The NSAF fellowship -
One Past and another Present

Life as a tandem diplomatic
couple in a post 9/11 U.S.
foreign policy

Katharine M.R. Beamer
<beamer@stanford.edu>

George Marotta

09/14/2021 Dr. Lawrence Basso Former Chief of Nuclear Medicine
at Palo Alto Medical Foundation
(retired).

COVID-19 Pandemic:
How it started & managed;
Tests and Vaccine
development; Variants;
Herd Immunity; The future?

Dr. Lawrence Basso
lawrence.basso@att.net
650-906-9242

George Marotta

09/21/2021 Joe Simitian Supervisor, Santa Clara Co. Policing Issues in Santa Clara
County

Christine Prior,
christine.prior@BOS.SCCGOV.ORG

Gary Waldeck

09/28/2021 David Abernethy Professor (Emeritus) in Stanford
Political Science

American Race Relations in
Global Perspective

David B. Abernethy
dba@stanford.edu

George Marotta &
Gary Waldeck

Oct [SD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

10/05/2021 Madhav Deshpande Professor Emeritus, Sanskrit and
Linguistics, U of Michigan &
Visiting Scholar,  Stanford Univ.

Sanskrit: Its History and
Prehistory

Contact: (415) 624-4358
mmdesh@umich.edu

Satish Survanshi
301-512-8782

10/12/2021 Jitze Couperous Photographer, Pilot & Deputy
Sheriff (in Africa), etc., otherwise
known as “Sitting Comfortably”

Photographs of Aerial
Meanderings over the Bay
Area

jitze.couperus@gmail.com
650 776-5713

Gary Waldeck

10/19/2021 Dan Mitchell Public Relations, Nuro, Inc. The Nuro Car; What it is and
How it Works and is Used

Dan Mitchell dan@nuro.ai Dan Zemanek

10/26/2021 Larry Goldzband
His presentation is
from 1-2pm (Time
Conflict)

Executive Director, SF Bay
Conservation & Development
Commission (BCDC)

SF Bay Conservation &
Development update

Larry Goldzband
larry.goldzband@bcdc.ca.gov
415-352-3653 (ofc)

Gary Waldeck
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Nov [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

11/02/2021 Michael D. Rich President and CEO of the Rand
Corporation

Truth Decay:  analyzing the
degradation of facts in
contemporary society

Email: mrich@rand.org
Phone:  310.463.5210

Bob DeBusk

11/09/2021 Ted Robinson Sports Announcer Sports Update phone = 650-327-9359
email= tedjrob@gmail.com

Russ Porter

11/16/2021 John Davis FF Member & Former Submariner Submarines Phone = (650) 321-2120 (H)
johnd2120@comcast.net

Dan Zemanek

11/23/2021 Josh Becker CA State Senator Summary of his first year in
CA Senate

Nicole Fernandez, Dist. Director
(Nicole.Fernandez@sen.ca.gov
(650-517-3975)

Gary Waldeck

11/30/2021 Syed Raza Haider Biomedical Scientist, Medical and
Fiction Writer

American Policy in South
Asia

sr.haider@yahoo.com Hugh Burroughs

Dec [WD] Speaker Position Topic Contact Sponsor

12/07/2021
(Ladies Day)

Rose Gottemoeller Hoover Research Fellow, Formerly
Deputy Secretary General, NATO

Negotiating with the Russians
RE: Nuclear SMART Treaty

G. Mason  650-793-6457
Scheduler

George Marotta

12/14/2021 No Meeting

12/21/2021 No Meeting

12/28/2021 No Meeting
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